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WalD
1752
1406
3877
2623
1279
2549
2669
3762
2281
1726
2682
3450
3842
2995
3277
3205
4579
1100
3599
3628
4177
4507
3868
4447
4072
2312
4194
3199
2597
3275
1530
4719

NAMN

FORSBERG, Jim
SVENSSON, Thomas
ERIKSSON, Anders
GRANBERG, Andreas
SVENSSON, Bjorn
MARTINSSON, Andreas
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
O’KONOR, Jens
KRISTENSSON, Conny
FRITZSON, Patrik
EKSTROM, George
ANDERSSON, Soren
SIOBERG, Jonas
WANGELIN, Jan
LINDMARK, Hakan
HEMMALIN, Richard
LUDVIGSSON, Martin
Jones, Neil
CORNALE, Andreas
ERIKSSON, Johnny
LOFGREN, Lennart
NYBOM, Christer
SJOGREN, Niklas
ANDERSSON, Sara
AKERMARK, Emil
MEIJER, Ronny
TRANBERG, Richard
WESTBERG, Martin
AXELL, Michael
NORGREN, Per
MORTENSEN, Peter
LINDGART, Marcus

KLUBB
Rosersberg Pk
Linkdpings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Pitea PK
Vargarda PSK
Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK

Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Linkdpings SKF
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF
Uppsala HF
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
Vargarda PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Svartsjo PSK
Upplands Vasby PK
Sikea PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Umea PK

Umea PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Uppsala SSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Uppsala HF
Falu SPSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Expert

Sharpshooter

Match resultat

1-2
300
300
300
298
297
298
300
300
300
298
300
295
298
299
297
298
296
299
298
297
295
293
297
298
297
296
297
289
291
286
285
290

3-4
297
297
294
295
295
294
290
289
289
290
287
291
286
284
286
284
286
282
283
281
281
283
274
273
273
272
267
274
271
275
275
265

Ant. X Total
43 597
33 597
36 594
36 593
36 592
36 592
33 590
35 589
30 589
33 588
34 587
28 586
25 584
26 583
25 583
32 582
20 582
28 581
25 581
22 578
23 576
22 576
24 571
24 571
21 570
20 568
20 564
21 563
18 562
17 561
15 560
13 555



Resultat OPEN

#
33
34
35

WalD
4964

2315
3907

NAMN
LINDBLOM, Nina
SIOBLOM, Christer
ABERG, Peter

KLUBB
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK

LAND

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Marksman

Expert
Sharpshooter

Match resultat

1-2
294
293

240

3-4
260
260

258

2012-07-29

Ant. X Total

10
16
6

554
553
498

14:43
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WalD
1406
2682
2838
2623
3205
1279
3450
3842
2816
2281
2669
3762
2615
1726
4196
3761
3877
2047
4347
3599
2155
4072
2549
4555
3628
1100
3868
4209
3199
4507
3278
2995

NAME

SVENSSON, Thomas
EKSTROM, George
BECK, Thomas
GRANBERG, Andreas
HEMMALIN, Richard
SVENSSON, Bjorn
ANDERSSON, Séren
SIOBERG, Jonas
FORSLUND, Tony
KRISTENSSON, Conny
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
O’KONOR, Jens
VALBERG, Stefan
FRITZSON, Patrik
HOLMGREN, Peter
PERSSON, Mattias
ERIKSSON, Anders
EVERBRINK, Erik
NILSSON, Kristofer
CORNALE, Andreas
LINDEBERG, UlIf
AKERMARK, Emil

MARTINSSON, Andreas

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
ERIKSSON, Johnny
Jones, Neil

SJOGREN, Niklas
LARSSON, Emil
WESTBERG, Martin
NYBOM, Christer
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
WANGELIN, Jan

CLUB

Linképings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Salems PK

Pitea PK

Grodinge PSK
Vargarda PSK
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF
Goteborgs PSSK
Grodinge PSK

Falu SPSK

Atlas Copco PK
Linkdpings SKF
Goteborgs PSSK
Svartsjd PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Lycksele PK
Svartsjo PSK

Pited PK

Umea PK

Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK
Upplands Vasby PK
Team Merkle Tuning
Bromma PK
Ljusdals PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK

Umea PK

Uppsala HF

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1
240
238
238
240
239
238
238
235
239
236
240
240
239
239
239
238
238
235
239
238
239
240
235
236
234
234
232
234
232
237
239
236

2
180
179
180
180
174
178
177
180
179
179
177
177
177
173
178
179
180
173
179
177
177
177
177
172
179
171
177
172
176
176
170
176

3
232
231
229
225
231
227
227
226
224
233
225
229
228
228
227
222
229
229
222
218
215
223
211
223
216
221
217
211
213
214
195
197

4 5:1 5:2

237
239
234
238
236
236
237
235
237
231
234
231
231
232
232
231
230
229
232
227
231
230
220
222
221
226
219
224
227
211
231
230

300
299
299
299
297
299
298
299
296
299
299
298
295
296
296
298
296
294
296
295
299
295
296
294
300
293
293
296
289
295
2901
291

294
291
291
288
290
287
288
288
285
281
281
280
284
286
281
284
279
292
282
287
278
273
280
272
266
265
270
266
259
262
266
261

Match sum.
1-4 5

889 594
887 590
881 590
883 587
880 587
879 586
879 586
876 587
879 581
879 580
876 580
877 578
875 579
872 582
876 577
870 582
877 575
866 586
872 578
860 582
862 577
870 568
843 576
853 566
850 566
852 558
845 563
841 562
848 548
838 557
835 557
839 552

Nr. X
94
81
84
76
73
75
74
69
72
71
83
72
65
63
58
72
66
57
58
59
53
57
49
40
48
39
47
43
38
43
38
32

Total
1483
1477
1471
1470
1467
1465
1465
1463
1460
1459
1456
1455
1454
1454
1453
1452
1452
1452
1450
1442
1439
1438
1419
1419
1416
1410
1408
1403
1396
1395
1392
1391



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

WalD
4967
3731
4964
4177
4723
477
4719
1530
4822
2312
4194
4713
4073
2597
3732
4971
2315
1905
4930
newll

NAME

LAMNE, Henrik
JOHANSSON, Niklas
LINDBLOM, Nina
LOFGREN, Lennart
BERGLUND, Géran
Storrer, Friedrich
LINDGART, Marcus
MORTENSEN, Peter
EDMAN, Dennis
MEIJER, Ronny
TRANBERG, Richard
SCHMIDT, Andreas
LIDSTROM, Johan
AXELL, Michael
PERSSON, Tommy
ANDERSSON, Tomas
SIOBLOM, Christer
Storrer, Monika
BODLUND, Jon
DAHLIN, Gustav

CLUB

NLT PSK
Kramfors PSK
Grodinge PSK
Sikea PK

Atlas Copco PK
Team Merkle Tuning
Falu SPSK
Uppsala HF

NLT PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Uppsala SSK
Umea PK

Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
Bollnds PSK
NLT PSK
Grodinge PSK
Team Merkle Tuning
Umea PK
Katarina PSF

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Sharpshooter
Master
Marksman
Master
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Unclassified
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Expert

Expert
Marksman
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified

Match results

1
233
186
233
239
232
232
229
235
227
236
236
232
221
234
225
216
230
231
211

49

2
171
176
173
175
171
165
171
165
158
167
173
149
173
173
158
157
165
144
143

0

3
218
223
208
199
208
190
197
191
178
190
193
178
195
165
170
110
201

46
113
0

4 5:1 5:2

217
220
203
228
215
224
189
216
219
220
158
224
162
183
192
199
0
211
180
0

288
295
289
274
288
293
287
286
280
290
279
285
287
290
287
279
290
250
270
0

257
281
268
251
248
256
271
237
253
207
253
223
251
234
231
199
262
194
150
0

Match sum.
1-4 5

839 545
805 576
817 557
841 525
826 536
811 549
786 558
807 523
782 533
813 497
760 532
783 508
751 538
755 524
745 518
682 478
596 552
632 444
647 420
49 0

Nr. X
37
44
36
47
26
36
28
29
32
28
35
24
38
30
21
13
28
16

Total
1384
1381
1374
1366
1362
1360
1344
1330
1315
1310
1292
1291
1289
1279
1263
1160
1148
1076
1067

49

BR
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WalD
1752
3762
2682
1406
3842
1279
3205
1100
2281
3877
2623
2669
1726
2549
3277
2047
4579
2816
3450
4072
3868
2615
3731
4177
4196
3199
2597
3275
4194
2995
3278
4507

NAME

FORSBERG, Jim
O’KONOR, Jens
EKSTROM, George
SVENSSON, Thomas
SIOBERG, Jonas
SVENSSON, Bjorn
HEMMALIN, Richard
Jones, Neil
KRISTENSSON, Conny
ERIKSSON, Anders
GRANBERG, Andreas
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
FRITZSON, Patrik
MARTINSSON, Andreas
LINDMARK, Hakan
EVERBRINK, Erik
LUDVIGSSON, Martin
FORSLUND, Tony
ANDERSSON, Soren
AKERMARK, Emil
SJOGREN, Niklas
VALBERG, Stefan
JOHANSSON, Niklas
LOFGREN, Lennart
HOLMGREN, Peter
WESTBERG, Martin
AXELL, Michael
NORGREN, Per
TRANBERG, Richard
WANGELIN, Jan
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
NYBOM, Christer

CLUB
Rosersberg Pk
Atlas Copco PK
Link6pings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Vargarda PSK
Grodinge PSK
Team Merkle Tuning
Grodinge PSK
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Pitea PK

Falu SPSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Falu SPSK
Umea PK
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Vargarda PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Bromma PK
Umea PK
Bromma PK
Linképings SKF
Kramfors PSK
Sikea PK
Svartsjd PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Uppsala HF
Umea PK
Bromma PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Expert

Match results

1
240
240
240
240
239
237
239
239
237
238
238
239
238
238
240
240
239
238
239
240
239
227
234
239
224
238
234
240
237
235
239
237

2
178
180
178
180
179
180
179
177
178
178
177
180
177
177
178
176
176
173
173
178
178
176
177
177
178
175
177
175
178
177
172
173

3
234
230
235
230
236
236
229
231
235
237
231
232
232
232
231
231
227
229
228
224
232
229
216
224
221
213
218
216
204
223
205
227

4 51 5:2
239 299 297
240 300 294
239 299 293
239 300 295
237 298 293
238 299 286
239 300 289
239 296 292
238 290 295
238 295 287
239 300 288
232 299 288
237 299 286
231 300 286
235 299 280
231 299 283
234 292 289
235 296 286
232 296 286
234 297 280
219 296 283
231 299 281
232 297 281
235 297 259
230 292 286
222 296 284
235 296 267
232 293 267
231 293 276
227 285 271
232 292 276
212 297 269

Match sum.
1-4 5

891 596
890 594
892 592
889 595
891 591
891 585
886 589
886 588
888 585
891 582
885 588
883 587
884 585
878 586
884 579
878 582
876 581
875 582
872 582
876 577
868 579
863 580
859 578
875 556
853 578
848 580
864 563
863 560
850 569
862 556
848 568
849 566

Nr. X
84
94
93
88
79
85
76
77
84
79
76
83
83
69
67
77
65
59
66
61
65
63
56
64
49
50
53
52
50
39
49
49

Total
1487
1484
1484
1484
1482
1476
1475
1474
1473
1473
1473
1470
1469
1464
1463
1460
1457
1457
1454
1453
1447
1443
1437
1431
1431
1428
1427
1423
1419
1418
1416
1415



Results Revolver 1500

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

WalD
477
1530
2312
newll
2315
4719
4074
4447
4555
1905
4120
1106

NAME

Storrer, Friedrich
MORTENSEN, Peter
MEIJER, Ronny
DAHLIN, Gustav
SJOBLOM, Christer
LINDGART, Marcus
ANDERSSON, Robert
ANDERSSON, Sara
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
Storrer, Monika
KARLFORS, Jorgen
HALLQVIST, Peter

CLUB

Team Merkle Tuning
Uppsala HF
Goteborgs PSSK
Katarina PSF
Grodinge PSK

Falu SPSK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Falu SPSK

Team Merkle Tuning
Gidea Pistol

Torups PK

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Expert

Expert

Expert
Unclassified
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Master
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Master
Master

Match results

1
234
235
236
222
228
232
235
238
221
217
177

0

2
170
170
175
171
173
171
168
134
161
164
140

0

3
222
197
193
208
204
207
192
206
205
145

0

0

4 51 5:2
221 290 273
225 291 259
225 293 247
226 280 262
220 289 255
214 280 254
224 293 239
225 296 217
221 282 223
192 278 225

0O 0 O

0O 0 O

Match sum.
1-4 5
847 563
827 550
829 540
827 542
825 544
824 534
819 532
803 513
808 505
718 503
317 0
0 0

2012-07-29

Nr. X Total
36 1410
34 1377
48 1369
39 1369
33 1369
30 1358
34 1351
44 1316
24 1313
17 1221
12 317
0 0

14:42

BR
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WalD
1406
3761
3877
2047
2816
1279
4072
4177
3450
3599
3628
4196
3731
1726
3205
4209
2995
4347
1100
2623
3278
4194
4555
477
3199
1530
2312
4073
4074
4964
2597
4713

NAMN

SVENSSON, Thomas
PERSSON, Mattias
ERIKSSON, Anders
EVERBRINK, Erik
FORSLUND, Tony
SVENSSON, Bjorn
AKERMARK, Emil
LOFGREN, Lennart
ANDERSSON, Soren
CORNALE, Andreas
ERIKSSON, Johnny
HOLMGREN, Peter
JOHANSSON, Niklas
FRITZSON, Patrik
HEMMALIN, Richard
LARSSON, Emil
WANGELIN, Jan
NILSSON, Kristofer
Jones, Neil
GRANBERG, Andreas
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
TRANBERG, Richard
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
Storrer, Friedrich
WESTBERG, Martin
MORTENSEN, Peter
MEIJER, Ronny
LIDSTROM, Johan
ANDERSSON, Robert
LINDBLOM, Nina
AXELL, Michael
SCHMIDT, Andreas

KLUBB
Link6pings SKF
Linkdpings SKF

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Goteborgs PSSK

Vargarda PSK
Umea PK
Sikea PK
Bromma PK
Svartsjo PSK

Upplands Vasby PK

Svartsjd PSK
Kramfors PSK

Goteborgs PSSK

Grodinge PSK
Ljusdals PK
Uppsala HF
Lycksele PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Pitea PK
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Falu SPSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Grodinge PSK
Uppsala HF

Goteborgs PSSK

Umea PK
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Marksman

1-2
299
299
299
296
295
298
297
299
293
295
295
294
297
294
295
292
291
292
289
289
290
287
282
294
296
293
279
292
283
285
277
277

Match resultat

3-4
287
287
284
285
284
280
277
274
279
275
274
274
269
272
270
273
271
268
267
265
264
265
268
254
251
251
248
232
238
216
213
195

Ant. X Total
37 586
22 586
33 583
25 581
24 579
22 578
22 574
26 573
20 572
23 570
26 569
22 568
23 566
22 566
24 565
19 565
14 562
14 560
14 556
16 554
13 554
15 552
9 550
16 548
20 547
15 544
12 527
13 524
8 521
7 501
12 490
5 472



Resultat Standardpistol ( Distinguished pistol ) 2012-07-29  14:42

Match resultat

~ # WwalD NAMN KLUBB LAND RANKING 1-2  3-4 Ant. X Total
33 4967 LAMNE, Henrik NLT PSK Sweden Sharpshooter 254 196 11 450
34 1905 Storrer, Monika Team Merkle Tuning Backnan Germany Marksman 265 155 10 420

35 4930 BODLUND, Jon Umead PK Sweden Marksman 0 0 0 0
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WalD
1406

3762
2281
3761
4196
1752
2838
4177
2615
3205
2816
2623
3450
4120
3599
4072
2549
3278
2669
4194
3628
4507
3275
4347
4209
3868
2312
3907
2995
3199

NAMN
SVENSSON, Thomas

O’KONOR, Jens
KRISTENSSON, Conny
PERSSON, Mattias
HOLMGREN, Peter
FORSBERG, Jim
BECK, Thomas
LOFGREN, Lennart
VALBERG, Stefan
HEMMALIN, Richard
FORSLUND, Tony
GRANBERG, Andreas
ANDERSSON, Soren
KARLFORS, Jorgen
CORNALE, Andreas
AKERMARK, Emil

MARTINSSON, Andreas

HAGGSTROM, Mikael
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
TRANBERG, Richard
ERIKSSON, Johnny
NYBOM, Christer
NORGREN, Per
NILSSON, Kristofer
LARSSON, Emil
SJOGREN, Niklas
MEIJER, Ronny
ABERG, Peter
WANGELIN, Jan
WESTBERG, Martin

KLUBB
Link6pings SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Svartsjd PSK
Rosersberg Pk
Salems PK
Sikea PK
Link6pings SKF
Grodinge PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Pitea PK
Bromma PK
Gidea Pistol
Svartsjo PSK
Umea PK

Falu SPSK
Umea PK

Falu SPSK
Uppsala SSK
Upplands Vasby PK
Bromma PK
Umea PK
Lycksele PK
Ljusdals PK
Bromma PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Umea PK
Uppsala HF
Grodinge PSK

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

RANKING
High Master

High Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Marksman
Master
Expert
Master
Expert

High Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match resultat

1-2 34
180 298
180 298
180 298
180 297
180 296
180 295
180 295
180 294
180 294
180 293
180 293
180 293
177 296
180 293
180 292
180 292
180 290
180 290
180 290
180 287
179 288
180 286
180 285
180 285
179 286
180 284
180 284
179 284
179 284
180 279

Ant. X Total
34 478
32 478
28 478
28 477
30 476
29 475
29 475
33 474
32 474
31 473
28 473
25 473
24 473
24 473
23 472
20 472
29 470
28 470
21 470
23 467
16 467
19 466
24 465
23 465
23 465
22 464
18 464
18 463
18 463
24 459



Resultat Standardpistol 5"Fr ( Stock semi automatic pistol )

#
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

WalD
4719

3311
newll
2597
2315
4713
1530
3731
4964
4073
1100
4930
4822
2682

NAMN
LINDGART, Marcus

LESTANDER, André
DAHLIN, Gustav
AXELL, Michael
SJOBLOM, Christer
SCHMIDT, Andreas
MORTENSEN, Peter
JOHANSSON, Niklas
LINDBLOM, Nina
LIDSTROM, Johan
Jones, Neil
BODLUND, Jon
EDMAN, Dennis
EKSTROM, George

KLUBB
Falu SPSK

Umea PK
Katarina PSF
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Uppsala HF
Kramfors PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Umead PK
NLT PSK

Linképings SKF

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

RANKING
Marksman

Unclassified
Unclassified
Expert
Expert
Marksman
Unclassified
Master
Marksman
Marksman
Master
Marksman
Marksman
High Master

1-2
175
180
175
180
178
179
179
159
178
175
126
177
177

0

Match resultat

3-4
284
277
280
274
276
274
273
290
264
260
287
234
230
0

2012-07-29

Ant. X Total
14 459
24 457
13 455
23 454
16 454
16 453
18 452
23 449
19 442
13 435
10 413
11 411
11 407
0 0
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WalD
3277
2623
1406
1726
4177
1752
3199
4074
2281
2838
3868
2816
3278
3907
4194
3450
2315
3275
3762
4072
2995
1100
3205
2597
1530
2047
477
4507
1905

NAMN

LINDMARK, Hakan
GRANBERG, Andreas
SVENSSON, Thomas
FRITZSON, Patrik
LOFGREN, Lennart
FORSBERG, Jim
WESTBERG, Martin
ANDERSSON, Robert

KRISTENSSON, Conny

BECK, Thomas
SIOGREN, Niklas
FORSLUND, Tony

HAGGSTROM, Mikael

ABERG, Peter
TRANBERG, Richard
ANDERSSON, Soren
SIOBLOM, Christer
NORGREN, Per
O’KONOR, Jens
AKERMARK, Emil
WANGELIN, Jan
Jones, Neil
HEMMALIN, Richard
AXELL, Michael
MORTENSEN, Peter
EVERBRINK, Erik
Storrer, Friedrich
NYBOM, Christer
Storrer, Monika

KLUBB

Umea PK
Pitea PK
Linkdpings SKF

Goteborgs PSSK

Sikea PK
Rosersberg Pk
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
Salems PK
Bromma PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Umea PK
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Atlas Copco PK
Umea PK
Uppsala HF

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Uppsala HF

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Bromma PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany

RANKING
Master
Master

High Master
High Master
Master

High Master
Master
Expert

High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Master
Master
Expert
Expert

High Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
Expert
Expert

High Master
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter

1-2
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
179
180
179
178
180
180
179
180
180
179
180
180
180
179
180
176
178
153

Match resultat

3-4
296
295
295
293
293
293
291
287
285
285
284
285
283
283
284
281
280
277
273
273
273
271
270
266
241
238
238
229
227

Ant. X Total
29 476
36 475
27 475
31 473
29 473
29 473
24 470
20 467
23 465
20 465
17 464
15 464
24 463
17 462
15 462
16 461
22 460
13 456
28 453
21 453
16 452
16 451
23 450
18 446
15 420
22 418
11 414
20 407
4 380
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WalD
1406
2623
2682
2155
3277
3762
3199
3450
4177
2047
1726
3842
2838
1752
3278
4194
1100
3205
2816
2995
3275
2597
2281
2315
3877
477
4209
3868
4074
4507
2312
1530

NAMN

SVENSSON, Thomas
GRANBERG, Andreas
EKSTROM, George
LINDEBERG, UIf
LINDMARK, Hakan
O’KONOR, Jens
WESTBERG, Martin
ANDERSSON, Soéren
LOFGREN, Lennart
EVERBRINK, Erik
FRITZSON, Patrik
SIOBERG, Jonas
BECK, Thomas
FORSBERG, Jim
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
TRANBERG, Richard
Jones, Neil
HEMMALIN, Richard
FORSLUND, Tony
WANGELIN, Jan
NORGREN, Per
AXELL, Michael
KRISTENSSON, Conny
SIOBLOM, Christer
ERIKSSON, Anders
Storrer, Friedrich
LARSSON, Emil
SJOGREN, Niklas
ANDERSSON, Robert
NYBOM, Christer
MEIJER, Ronny
MORTENSEN, Peter

KLUBB

Linképings SKF

Pitea PK

Linkdpings SKF

Pitea PK
Umea PK

Atlas Copco PK

Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Sikea PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Linképings SKF

Salems PK

Rosersberg Pk

Umea PK
Uppsala SSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Grodinge PSK

Goteborgs PSSK

Uppsala HF
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Ljusdals PK
Bromma PK
Umea PK

Bromma PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Uppsala HF

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Expert
Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert

High Master
Expert

High Master
Expert
Unclassified
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match resultat

1-2

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
179
179
179
180
180
177
178
179
178

3-4
298
298
298
297
295
295
295
294
294
294
294
293
291
291
291
291
290
290
288
288
286
284
283
284
280
280
279
277
279
273
265
263

Ant. X Total
39 478
38 478
32 478
25 477
34 475
33 475
25 475
30 474
26 474
31 473
30 473
28 473
33 471
29 471
27 471
25 471
29 470
29 470
20 468
20 467
22 466
23 464
31 463
23 463
17 459
17 459
17 459
14 457
12 456
17 451
17 444
19 441



Resultat Standardrevolver 4 (Service revolver) 2012-07-29  14:42

Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND RANKING 1-2 3-4 Ant. X Total

33 1905 Storrer, Monika Team Merkle Tuning Backnan Germany Sharpshooter 170 241 4 411
34 4447 ANDERSSON, Sara Umea PK Sweden Master 0 0 0 0
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WalD
1406
2682
3762
2281
2816
1726
3731
1100
4194
3877
3761
4447
4177
4072
2047
2995
1279
2315
477
1530
4555
3277
2597

NAMN

SVENSSON, Thomas
EKSTROM, George
O’KONOR, Jens
KRISTENSSON, Conny
FORSLUND, Tony
FRITZSON, Patrik
JOHANSSON, Niklas
Jones, Neil
TRANBERG, Richard
ERIKSSON, Anders
PERSSON, Mattias
ANDERSSON, Sara
LOFGREN, Lennart
AKERMARK, Emil
EVERBRINK, Erik
WANGELIN, Jan
SVENSSON, Bjorn
SIOBLOM, Christer
Storrer, Friedrich
MORTENSEN, Peter
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
LINDMARK, Hakan
AXELL, Michael

KLUBB

Linkopings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Atlas Copco PK

Grodinge PSK

Goteborgs PSSK
Goteborgs PSSK

Kramfors PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Uppsala SSK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Linképings SKF

Umea PK
Sikea PK
Umea PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK

Uppsala HF
Vargarda PSK
Grodinge PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnan

Uppsala HF
Falu SPSK
Umea PK
Grodinge PSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Marksman
Master
Expert

Match resultat

1-2
298
300
299
295
296
297
300
295
297
289
294
292
291
291
289
293
274
294
281
296
259
0
0

3-4
291
289
290
290
276
275
272
277
273
280
273
274
272
270
264
259
275
252
243
219
69
0
0

Ant. X Total
32 589
31 589
29 589
22 585
27 572
25 572
25 572
22 572
24 570
13 569
15 567
12 566
21 563
20 561
17 553
21 552
15 549
19 546
10 524
14 515
5 328
0 0
0 0
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